
New York Duathlon Series Race #2 - 5/21/2022
Overall Place Finish time Bib # Last Name First Name

1 53:23 187 Matteson Stephen
2 56:22 183 Fuller Matthew
3 59:05 185 Lawrence Ryan
4 59:59 101 Wilson Mark
5 1:01:32 144 Lawson-Crabtree Melinda
6 1:01:58 184 Weiss Travis
7 1:03:02 110 Vincent Grant
8 1:03:10 188 Chou Kenneth
9 1:04:37 88 Learn Roger

10 1:04:57 160 Feeney James
11 1:05:44 99 Wychock Steve
12 1:06:39 181 Kibrick Sean
13 1:07:42 166 Pepicello Joe
14 1:08:35 140 Grimm Robert
15 1:10:06 196 Greene Ginny
16 1:11:22 199 Novosadova Anna
17 1:11:26 79 Speedy Sweeties Allison/AddisonRelay Team
18 1:11:38 145 Hokaj Terry
19 1:13:18 149 Osswald Glenn
20 1:15:30 177 Foust Kenneth
21 1:15:37 198 Triplet Trisha
22 1:18:12 17 Mann Karen
23 1:21:31 148 Wilpula Erik
24 1:24:19 190 Atwood Beth
25 1:25:00 107 Rockwell Bruce
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26 1:28:02 182 Wetsell Don
27 1:28:36 142 Jackson Kristin
28 1:29:51 191 Pattison Michelle
29 1:41:22 180 Trimpey Rhonda
30 1:42:25 16 Wilcox Laurie

Tie 31 1:47:33 194 Jones Christie
Tie  31 1:47:33 195 Rogers Melanie
Tie 32 2:11:11 197 Laskey Christine
Tie 32 2:11:11 193 Odom Althealorrainne

New York Duathlon Series Race #2 - Age Group Awards
PLACE Age group Finish time Bib #

1st F60-64 1:42:25 16

New York Duathlon Series Race 2
PLACE FINISH TIME Bib # Age groupFirst Name
1ST OVERALL FEMALE 1:01:32 144 F45-49 Melinda
2ND OVERALL FEMALE 1:10:06 196 F45-49 Ginny 
3RD OVERALL FEMALE 1:11:22 199 F25-29 Anna

1ST OVERALL MALE 53:23* 187 M30-34 Steven
2ND OVERALL MALE 56:22 183 M35-39 Matthew
3RD OVERALL MALE 59:05 185 M35-39 Ryan

1ST RELAY TEAM 1:11:26 79 Speedy Sweeties
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1st F55-59 1:18:12 17
2nd F55-59 1:24:19 190
3rd F55-59 1:41:22 180

1st F50-54 1:28:36 142
2nd F50-54 1:29:51 191

1st - Tie F45-49 1:47:33 194
1st - Tie F45-49 1:47:33 195

2nd F45-49 2:11:11 193

1st F40-44 1:15:37 198
2nd F40-44 2:11:11 197

PLACE Age group Finish time Bib #

1st M65-69 1:04:37* 88

1st M55-59 59:59* 101
2nd M55-59 1:03:02 110
3rd M55-59 1:05:44 99
4th M55-59 1:08:35 140
5th M55-59 1:25:00 107

1st M50-54 1:04:57 160
2nd M50-54 1:11:38 145
3rd M50-54 1:13:18 149
4th M50-54 1:21:31 148
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1st M45-49 1:06:39 181
2nd M45-49 1:07:42 166
3rd M45-49 1:15:30 177

1st M40-44 1:28:02 182

1st M35-39 1:01:58 184

1st M25-29 1:03:10 188

* denotes new age group record
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Age group City State
M30-34 Lakewood NY
M35-39 Falconer NY
M35-39 Union City PA
M55-59 Cassadaga NY
F45-49 Frewsburg NY
M35-39 Hamburg NY
M55-59 Randolph NY
M25-29 Morristown NJ
M65-69 Troy PA
M50-54 Orchard Park NY
M55-59 Ashtabula OH
M45-49 Tonawanda NY
M45-49 Harborcreek PA
M55-59 Orchard Park NY
F45-49 Lakewood NY
F25-29 Arcade NY
Relay Team
M50-54 Erie PA
M50-54 Buffalo NY
M45-49 Erie PA
F40-44 Depew NY
F55-59 Sardinia NY
M50-54 Kingsville OH
F55-59 Orchard Park NY
M55-59 Lakewood NY
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M40-44 Edinboro PA
F50-54 Colden NY
F50-54 Cassadaga NY
F55-59 Pittsfield PA
F60-64 Jamestown NY
F45-49 Freedom NY
F45-49 Delevan NY
F40-44 Gowanda NY
F45-49 Allegany NY

Last Name First Name
Wilcox Laurie

Last Name
Lawson-Crabtree
Greene
Novosadova

Matteson
Fuller
Lawrence
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Mann Karen
Atwood Beth
Trimpey Rhonda

Jackson Kristin
Pattison Michelle

Jones Christie
Rogers Melanie
Odom Althealorrainne

Triplet Trisha
Laskey Christine

Last Name First Name

Learn Roger

Wilson Mark
Vincent Grant
Wychock Steve
Grimm Robert
Rockwell Bruce

Feeney James
Hokaj Terry
Osswald Glenn
Wilpula Erik
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Kibrick Sean
Pepicello Joe
Foust Kenneth

Wetsell Don

Weiss Travis

Chou Kenneth
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